ZTL431/ZTL432
Document number: DS33263  Rev. 19 - 3
1 of 13
January 2021
© Diodes Incorporated
ZTL431/ZTL432
COST EFFECTIVE ADJUSTABLE PRECISION SHUNT REGULATOR

© Diodes Incorporated
ZTL431/ZTL432
Ordering Information
E5/SE5 : SOT25
ZTL43X X X X
PackingPackage
TA : 7" Tape & Reel
Pinout Variation Tolerance
A : ±1.0%
B : ±0.5% FF : SOT23F
F : SOT23
H6 : SOT363
1 : Standard Pin Out
2 : Reversed Pin Out
       in SOT23/SOT23F
Tol. Part Number Package Part Mark Status Reel Size Tape Width
(mm)
Quantity per
Reel
1%
ZTL431AE5TA SOT25 31A Active 7”, 180mm 8 3,000
ZTL431AFFTA SOT23F 31A Active 7”, 180mm 8 3,000
ZTL431AFTA SOT23 31A Active 7”, 180mm 8 3,000
ZTL431AH6TA SOT363 31A Active 7”, 180mm 8 3,000
ZTL431ASE5TA SOT25 S2A Active 7”, 180mm 8 3,000
ZTL432AFFTA SOT23F 32A Active 7”, 180mm 8 3,000
ZTL432AFTA SOT23 32A Active 7”, 180mm 8 3,000
0.5%
ZTL431BE5TA SOT25 31B Active 7”, 180mm 8 3,000
ZTL431BFFTA SOT23F 31B Active 7”, 180mm 8 3,000
ZTL431BFTA SOT23 31B Active 7”, 180mm 8 3,000
ZTL431BH6TA SOT363 31B Active 7”, 180mm 8 3,000
ZTL432BFFTA SOT23F 32B Active 7”, 180mm 8 3,000
ZTL432BFTA SOT23 32B Active 7”, 180mm 8 3,000
ZTL431/ZTL432
Document number: DS33263  Rev. 19 - 3
8 of 13

(3) SOT363
(Top View)
Part Number Identification Code
ZTL431AFFTA 31A
ZTL431AFTA 31A
ZTL432AFFTA 32A
ZTL432AFTA 32A
ZTL431BFFTA 31B
ZTL431BFTA 31B
ZTL432BFFTA 32B
ZTL432BFTA 32B
Part Number Identification Code
ZTL431AE5TA 31A
ZTL431ASE5TA S2A
ZTL431BE5TA 31B
Part Number Identification Code
ZTL431AH6TA 31A
ZTL431BH6TA 31B
1
23
XXX
1 2 3
45
XXX
1 2 3
456
XXX
XXX : Identification Code
XXX : Identification Code
XXX : Identification Code
ZTL431/ZTL432
Document number: DS33263  Rev. 19 - 3
9 of 13
January 2021
© Diodes Incorporated
ZTL431/ZTL432
Package Outline Dimensions
Please see http://www.diodes.com/package-outlines.html for the latest version.
(1) Package Type: SOT23
J
K1 K
L1
GAUGE PLANE
0.25
H
L
M
All 7°
A
C B
D
GF
a
(2) Package Type: SOT23F
E1
D
b
E
L1
A
R
b
e1
e
c
k
L
A1
SOT23
Dim Min Max Typ
A 0.37 0.51 0.40
B 1.20 1.40 1.30
C 2.30 2.50 2.40
D 0.89 1.03 0.915
F 0.45 0.60 0.535
G 1.78 2.05 1.83
H 2.80 3.00 2.90
J 0.013 0.10 0.05
K 0.890 1.00 0.975
K1 0.903 1.10 1.025
L 0.45 0.61 0.55
L1 0.25 0.55 0.40
M 0.085 0.150 0.110
a 0° 8° --